No. 2201–E

Date: 20-09-2018

Τо

SE, Kolkata Electrical Circle, PWDte.

Sub: NOC in respect of Sri Sourav Maity JE(El) under PWDte.

In inviting a reference on the subject noted above the undersigned is to request him to furnish the Asset statement in respect of Sri Sourav Maity JE(EI) South Suburban Electrical Sub Division, Public Works Directorate for the year 01-01-2017 & 01-01-2018 to this office towards taking further necessary action from this end.

Assistant Secretary-I P.W.D.

No. 2201/1(-E Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the Date: 20-09-2018

- 1. Chief Engineer Electrical, Public Works Directorate.
- 2. Chief Engineer Electrical Planning, Public Works Directorate.
- 3. EE(El) Electrical Construction Division, PWDte.
- 4. Sri Sourav Maity JE(EI) South Suburban Electrical Sub Division , Public Works Directorate.

Assistant Secretary-I P.W.D.